
Price list
basics * shampoo, drying and blow dry included

haircut

colouring

semi permanent colouring

highlights

highlights partial

highlights up to 10 foils

STyling * shampoo, drying and blow dry included

blow dry / shampoo

blow dry  (above 40 cm)

up do / hair exstensions

extra * shampoo, drying and blow dry not included

haircut

extra colour / application

flatiron styling / curling / beard trim

fringe / braids / brow colouring

hair mask

deep hair treatment / ampoule

special hair treatment

more than 4 cm

35,00 € 

56,00 €

50,00 € 

82,00 € 

73,00 €

46,00 € 

19,00 € 

26,00 € 

48,00 € 

 

  

16,00 € 

28,00 €

11,00 €

7,00 €

10,00 €

13,00 €

27,00 € 

up to 4 cm

15,00 € 

49,00 €

46,00 €  

74,00 € 

64,00 € 

42,00 € 

 

10,00 € 

29,00 € 

13,00 € 

17,00 € 

11,00 €

7,00 €

10,00 €

13,00 €

27,00 €

mič styling D.O.O., KARLOVAČKA CESTA 6a, Zagreb 
PJ SALON SIMPLE, slavonska avenija 11d, zagreb

VAT is included in the price. All prices are in EURos. 
The price list is valid from January 1, 2024.


