SIMPLE

Price list

BASICS * SHAMPOO, DRYING AND BLOW DRY INCLUDED	UP TO 4 CM	MORE THAN 4 CM
HAIRCUT	15,00€	35,00€
COLOURING	49,00€	56,00€
SEMI PERMANENT COLOURING	46,00€	50,00€
HIGHLIGHTS	74,00€	82,00€
HIGHLIGHTS PARTIAL	64,00€	73,00€
HIGHLIGHTS UP TO 10 FOILS	42,00€	46,00€
STYLING * SHAMPOO, DRYING AND BLOW DRY INCLUDED		
BLOW DRY / SHAMPOO	10,00€	19,00€
BLOW DRY (ABOVE 40 CM)		26,00€
UP DO / HAIR EXSTENSIONS	29,00€	48,00€
EXTRA * SHAMPOO, DRYING AND BLOW DRY NOT INCLUDED		
HAIRCUT	13,00€	16,00€
EXTRA COLOUR / APPLICATION	17,00€	28,00€
FLATIRON STYLING / CURLING / BEARD TRIM	11,00€	11,00€
FRINGE / BRAIDS / BROW COLOURING	7,00€	7,00€
HAIR MASK	10,00€	10,00€
DEEP HAIR TREATMENT / AMPOULE	13,00€	13,00€
SPECIAL HAIR TREATMENT	27,00€	27,00€

MIČ STYLING D.O.O., KARLOVAČKA CESTA 6A, ZAGREB PJ SALON SIMPLE, SLAVONSKA AVENIJA 11D, ZAGREB VAT IS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE. ALL PRICES ARE IN EUROS.
THE PRICE LIST IS VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2024.